
Year 7 and 8 English – Remote Learning Summer Term 

 

For the final half term of the year, students will be set specific work through MS Teams or 

email by their English teacher. These resources have been designed by the English 

Department, in order to consolidate skills from this year, and to cover any content they have 

missed during school closure. 

These will be from the list of booklets and resources which can be found on the website: 

Year 7  
 

1. ‘Survival’ booklet – non-fiction and fiction 
2. Understanding writers’ choices - fiction  
3. Introduction to Shakespeare  
4. Persuasive / descriptive writing skills  

 
  

Year 8  

1. Poetry from different cultures 
2.  Women who changed the world 
3. Persuasive / descriptive writing 

 

Students will be set tasks from one of these booklets, or an amended version, by their 
teacher with specific deadlines and expectations. Please can you encourage students to 
check MS Teams and emails from their English teacher so that they know what they should 
be doing, and what deadlines they need to have tasks completed by. 

Should you have any questions or queries, please contact your English teacher through MS 
Teams or by email: 
 

Mr Preston – jpreston@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Barron – hbarron@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Lampard – alampard@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Cecil – kcecil@stgcc.co.uk 

Mr Rogers – crogers@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Bowers – ebowers@stgcc.co.uk 

Miss Choudhury – nchoudhury@stgcc.co.uk 
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